Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

= e o |

Ali, Zakariye Dahir Male 1994 8/5/2021 FAIL TO APPEAR
Bednarek, Ian George Male 1998 22 8/9/2021 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Boerboon, Daniel Edward Male 1954 66 8/4/2021 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Bronstad, Vincent A Male 1963 58 8/8/2021 THEFT - SHOPLIFTING - MISDEMEANOR
Conover, Patrick Gerald Male 1989 31 8/4/2021 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION

PROBATION VIOLATION

Davis, Steven Guy Male 1984 37 8/7/2021 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

Feehan, Courtney Kathryn Female 1986 35 8/6/2021 PROBATION VIOLATION

Geiger, Jonathan Scott Male 1963 58 8/5/2021 EXPOSING GENITAL OR PUBIC AREA
WARRANT OFFENSE

Geiger, Robert Morris Male 1951 70 8/8/2021 PROBATION VIOLATION

Greenwold, Brandon Todd Male 1986 35 8/7/2021 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

Hamilton, Nicholas David Male 1986 34 8/8/2021 WARRANT OFFENSE

Hansen, Ryan Lee Male 1987 34 8/7/2021 PROBATION VIOLATION

Henderson, Kerryan Margaret Female 1970 51 8/6/2021 OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE

Lagrew, Trevor Michael Male 1982 38 8/8/2021 Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
PROBATION VIOLATION

Morrow, Juliette Saxton- Marie Female 1978 42 8/5/2021 POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION
RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE
WARRANT OFFENSE

Myhro, Joshua Jon Male 1980 41 8/5/2021 8/20/2021 CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

DISORDERLY CONDUCT



Quagon, Chanda Rae Female

Randall, Steven Daniel Male
Retzlaff, Lydia Lou Female
Scheel, Jesse James Male
Schutz, Jessica Mae Female
Shire, Mohamed Ahmed Male
Smith, Destiny Kay Rose Female
Spanhanks, Gesmos Wayne Male
Steffen, Danielle Lynn Female
Trudell, Dixie R Female
Wiese, Jonathan Craig Male
Wiest, James Michael Male
Winger, Austin Richard Male
Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 29

Female: 9

Male: 20

1993
1984

1982

1985

1983

1976

2003
1979

1982
1986
1988

1964
1993

28
36

39

36

37

44

18
41

38
34
33

56
28

8/9/2021
8/9/2021

8/3/2021

8/6/2021

8/7/2021

8/6/2021

8/8/2021
8/8/2021

8/8/2021
8/8/2021
8/9/2021

8/7/2021
8/9/2021

PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER SCHEDULE I AND I
NARCOTICS

PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

HOMICIDE BY INTOXICATED USE OF VEHICLE
KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH
OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

CARRY CONCEALED KNIFE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION



