Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Ali, Zakariye Dahir	Male	1994	27	8/5/2021		FAIL TO APPEAR
Bednarek, Ian George	Male	1998	22	8/9/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Boerboon, Daniel Edward	Male	1954	66	8/4/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Bronstad, Vincent A	Male	1963	58	8/8/2021		THEFT - SHOPLIFTING - MISDEMEANOR
Conover, Patrick Gerald	Male	1989	31	8/4/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION PROBATION VIOLATION
Davis, Steven Guy	Male	1984	37	8/7/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Feehan, Courtney Kathryn	Female	1986	35	8/6/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Geiger, Jonathan Scott	Male	1963	58	8/5/2021		EXPOSING GENITAL OR PUBIC AREA WARRANT OFFENSE
Geiger, Robert Morris	Male	1951	70	8/8/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Greenwold, Brandon Todd	Male	1986	35	8/7/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Hamilton, Nicholas David	Male	1986	34	8/8/2021		WARRANT OFFENSE
Hansen, Ryan Lee	Male	1987	34	8/7/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Henderson, Kerryan Margaret	Female	1970	51	8/6/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
<u>Lagrew, Trevor Michael</u>	Male	1982	38	8/8/2021		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold PROBATION VIOLATION
Morrow, Juliette Saxton- Marie	Female	1978	42	8/5/2021		POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE WARRANT OFFENSE
Myhro, Joshua Jon	Male	1980	41	8/5/2021	8/20/2021	CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Quagon, Chanda Rae	Female	1993	28	8/9/2021	PROBATION VIOLATION
Randall, Steven Daniel	Male	1984	36	8/9/2021	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER SCHEDULE I AND II NARCOTICS
Retzlaff, Lydia Lou	Female	1982	39	8/3/2021	PROBATION VIOLATION
Scheel, Jesse James	Male	1985	36	8/6/2021	POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Schutz, Jessica Mae	Female	1983	37	8/7/2021	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Shire, Mohamed Ahmed	Male	1976	44	8/6/2021	HOMICIDE BY INTOXICATED USE OF VEHICLE KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH OFFENSE
Smith, Destiny Kay Rose	Female	2003	18	8/8/2021	DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Spanhanks, Gesmos Wayne	Male	1979	41	8/8/2021	CARRY CONCEALED KNIFE OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Steffen, Danielle Lynn	Female	1982	38	8/8/2021	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
Trudell, Dixie R	Female	1986	34	8/8/2021	DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Wiese, Jonathan Craig	Male	1988	33	8/9/2021	DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER PROBATION VIOLATION
Wiest, James Michael	Male	1964	56	8/7/2021	PROBATION VIOLATION
Winger, Austin Richard	Male	1993	28	8/9/2021	PROBATION VIOLATION

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 29

Female:

Male: 20